LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ISIN: CA53229C1077

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:02

Price

12.43 USD

Difference © -1.43%(-0.18)
General attributes
ISIN CA53229C1077
Symbol LSPD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,725 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.01 USD (800)
12.66 USD (300)
12.66 USD
12.69 USD
12.31 USD
12.61 USD
12.446833 USD
606,602
7,550,318.12
5,397

WKN: 53229C107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly X
2024/07/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53229C1077&ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e3c4bd90819d0a2ea93cabd66e36a9c072cf16543198dff040f0a895ddf6d8e&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f22e7c6e834011ca7&time=1723332948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c067d95ce063a588ad6a796a6634ed0f25465f09b2dfe81676e6f9fb4329ddd&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1e44b242ac7ffc59&time=1723332948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8db5f7fc6d6282be9f17b67c1924cd142bbc868bc97e6afcc37a7f82cd78f07e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d27125066ac2f00fe&time=1723332948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c061ea8c70a578ba790f56b7ef4aed7716848848ac2084c91973856d0732afbc&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fa360acdc97dcc0da&time=1723332948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb88e2ea36a8f947573d8bb287a1210b57eede57dfb05a5e68cf1ba696ca06a5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d630a795c9132a6e6&time=1723332948&tool=RSC

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:02

Price
12.43 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

© -1.43%(-0.18)

CA53229C1077
LSPD

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

1,725 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Sy

12.19 USD (1,011,487

13.33 USD (916,106

13.77 USD (1,042,547
15.00 USD (1,030,443

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

11.01 USD (2024/08/05
21.71 USD (2023/12/29
(

)
)
)
)
20.59 USD (2024/01/02)
)
)
11.01 USD (2024/08/05)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.01 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 12.66 USD (300)
Open 12.66 USD
High 12.69 USD
Low 12.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.61 USD
VWAP 12.446833 USD
Volume (pcs) 606,602
Trading volume 7,550,318.12
Number of trades 5,397
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.66% -25.61% -86.59%
Perf (abs.) -1.64 -4.28 -80.25
Beta 1.72 2.07 2.81
Volatility 46.57 54.63 71.77

ERSTE

Group

All listings for LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 11.40 EUR 0.00 1
09
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 17.08 CAD 11.65 3,803
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 11.30 EUR 0.00 7
09
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 12.43 USD 7.55 5,397
09
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 11.50 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398407

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/05/
29

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

17:20

08:01

08:36

08:11

20:22

21.03 CAD

11.50 EUR

11.50 EUR

11.40 EUR

11.40 EUR

0.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306546633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398406

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
(@ lightspeed

Contact Details
LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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